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Wine list

*RP = Robert Parker “World Number 1 Wine Guru”
*WS = Wine Spectator “World Number 1 Wine Magazine”
Prices are in Thai Baht Inclusive VAT + Service Charge (NET)
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Rating by
Robert
Vintage Appellation - Region Parker or Price
& PP g Wine
Spectato
r

SPARKLING
1. Barton & Guestier, Blanc de Blancs None France 1140

Vintage
2. Beato Bartolomeo, Prosecco Extra Dry None Breganze-Veneto-ltaly 1275

Vintage
3. Freixenet, Cava Vintage Reserva Brut 2014 Penedes-Spain 86 RP 1250
WHITE WINE
Chardonnay
4. Estrella, Chardonnay 2014 California 1250
5. Katnook Estate, “Founder’s Block” Chardonnay 2014 Coonawarra-Australia 87 RP 1450
6. Barton & Guestier, “Passeport” Pouilly Fuisse AOC 2015 Pouilly Fuissé- 1790

Burgundy-France
Sauvignon Blanc
7. Trewa, Sauvignon Blanc 2016 Maule Valley-Chile 1000
8. Barton & Guestier, Sauvignon Blanc Reserve AOC 2015 Cotes de Gascogne- 1250
France
9. APoPo, Sauvignon Blanc 2016 Marlborough-New 1230
Zealand
ROSE
10. Zeni, Chiaretto DOC 5015 Bardolino Classico- 35 WS 1120
Verona-Italy

11. Barton & Guestier, “Passeport” Rose AOC 2016 Cotes gfal:l::c;vence- 36 WS 1500

*RP = Robert Parker “World Number 1 Wine Guru”
*WS = Wine Spectator “World Number 1 Wine Magazine”
Prices are in Thai Baht Inclusive VAT + Service Charge (NET)
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RED WINE
Carbernet Sauvignon
12. Trewa, Cabernet Sauvignon

13. Altivo, Barrel Selection Cabernet Sauvignon

14. Bogle Vineyards, Cabernet Sauvignon
15. McManis, Cabernet Sauvignon

16. Alexander Valley Vineyards, “Wetzel Family Estate”
Cabernet Sauvignon

17. Katnook Estate, “Founder’s Block” Cabernet
Sauvignhon

18. Whitehall Lane, Cabernet Sauvignon

Blended Red — Bordeaux Style & Others

19. Sunnycliff, Shiraz/Cabernet Sauvignon

20. Chateau du Perier, Medoc Cru Bourgeois — Cabernet
Sauvignon/Merlot

21. Chateau Teyssier Montagne — Merlot/Cabernet
Sauvignon/Cabernet Franc

22. Francis Coppola, “Diamond Collection” Claret — Cab
Sau/Petit Verdot/Cab Franc/Merlot

23. Memorias, Cabernet Savignon/Petit
Verdot/Syrah/Carmenere/Cabernet Franc

24. Clos de Los Siete — Malbec/Merlot/Syrah/Petit
Verdot/Cabernet Franc

25. Chateau La Tour de Bessan — Cabernet
Sauvignon/Merlot/Petit Verdot

Blended Red — Bordeaux Style & Others
26. Mas de Subira, Garnacha

27. Altivo, Vineyard Selection Malbec
28. Altivo, Barrel Selection Malbec

29. Ascheri, Blue Label Barolo DOCG — Nebbilolo
30. Vignavecchia, Chianti Classico DOCG — Sangiovese
31. Lealtanza, Tempranillo Crianza

32. Lealtanza, Tempranillo Reserva

Bangkok

*RP = Robert Parker “World Number 1 Wine Guru”
*WS = Wine Spectator “World Number 1 Wine Magazine”
Prices are in Thai Baht Inclusive VAT + Service Charge (NET)
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2015
2015

2014

2014

2010

2015

2012

2010

2015

2012

2014

2010

2012

2015

2014

2012
2012
2013
2008

Maule Valley-Chile

Uco Valley-Mendoza-
Argentina

California

California

Alexander Valley-
Sonoma-California
Goona Warra-
Australia

Napa Valley-California

Victoria-Australia

Médoc-Bordeaux-
France
St. Emilion-Bordeaux-
France

California

Maipo Andes Valley-
Chile

Mendoza-Argentina

Margaux-Bordeaux-
France

Priorat-Spain
Uco Valley-Mendoza-
Argentina
Uco Valley-Mendoza-
Argentina

Piedmont-Italy
Tuscany-ltaly
Rioja-Spain
Rioja-Spain

84 WS

87 WS
84 WS

89 RP

86 WS

90 RP

86 WS

88 WS

86 WS

90 RP

89 RP

88 WS

88 WS

84 RP

86 RP

90 WS
88 WS
88 RP
86 RP

1125

1340

1450
1675

1730

1575

2680

1340

1660

1675

1790

1890

2010

2345

1960

1340

1500

2335
1675
1675
1790
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33. Monte Faustino, Valpolicella Classico Superiore
Ripasso DOC

Pinot Noir
34. Doudet Naudin, Pinot Noir
35. Bogle, Pinot Noir

36. Pounamu, Special Selection Pinot Noir

Merlot

37. Barton & Guestier, Merlot Reserve AOC

38. Bogle Vineyards, Merlot

39. Alexander Valley Vineyards, “Wetzel Family Estate”
Merlot
40. Duckhorn, Merlot

Shiraz-Syrah
41. Carta Vieja, “Limited Release” Syrah

42. Francis Coppola, “Rosso & Bianco” Shiraz

43. Katnook Estate, “Founder’s Block” Shiraz

Wine By The Glass

Trewa, Sauvignon Blanc
Estrella, Chardonnay

Sunnycliff, Shiraz/Cabernet Sauvignon

Bangkok

2011

2015
2014

2014

2014

2015

2015

2014

2015

2014

2014

2016
2014
2015

*RP = Robert Parker “World Number 1 Wine Guru”

*WS = Wine Spectator “World Number 1 Wine

Magazine”

Veneto-Italy

Burgundy-France

California

Marlborough-New
Zealand

Languedoc Rousillon-
France

California

Alexander Valley-
Sonoma-California

Napa Valley-California

Loncomilla Valley-
Chile

California

Goona Warra-
Australia

Maule Valley-Chile
California

Victoria-Australia

Prices are in Thai Baht Inclusive VAT + Service Charge (NET)
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88 WS

87 WS

87 RP

85 WS

87 WS

86 RP

92 WS

88 RP

88 RP

2010

1250
1675

2010

1250

1450

1730

2790

1250

1500

1575



